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CARROT BLONDIE GF/V	

GF=Gluten Free   V=Vegan

breakfast
	



2.00
2.50
3.50

	



4.25 
4.50 
6.00

	


7.50 
6.25

	


2.00
2.00

(Plain, Honey Walnut, Chives, & Onion)

(Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage, or Turkey Sausage)

Spinach, Veggies, Egg, Cheese, & Bacon

lunch
CRANBERRY, PECAN SALAD	 6.75

	




7.75 
4.00 
4.50 
6.00

with Lemon Poppy or Red Wine Vinegar Dressing

panini sandwiches
Grilled or Toasted, served with a bag of chips
	





6.75 
6.75 
6.75 
4.00 
4.50

cold sandwiches
	



6.75 
6.75 
4.00

EXTRAS and 
OPTIONS
BREADS
Wheat, White, Veggie Wrap, 
Honey Wheat Wrap

GLUTEN FREE
Bread or Bagel - Extra $1.00

TOPPINGS
Hummus, Mayo, Ketchup, 
Dijon Mustard, Yellow Mustard

CHEESES

VEGGIES
Spinach, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Red Pepper, Red Onion
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FOOD
handcrafting organic artisan 

coffee since 2000

A

DUBLIN ROASTERS COFFEE DEVELOPMENT V.1 © TEXT DESIGN, INC. 

du

bli
n roasters coffee • fair

trade,organic,artisanroas
te

dc
of

fe
e •

du

bli
n roasters coffee • fair trade, organic, artisan roas

te
d c

of
fe

e •
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for advanced orders text 240.674.1740 or robocoproy@aol.com

240.575.9929 • dublinroasterscoffee.com

monday–thursday 8AM - 6PM    friday 8am - 9pm
Saturday 10AM - 6PM    sunday 10am - 4pm

1780 North Market Street
Frederick, MD 21701

3.00 
2.75
3.25

Vegan and Gluten-free Pastries, Sandwiches, Breakfast Bagels, & Soups are Available

2.75 
3.00 
2.50 
3.003.00

while 
you re here

Enjoy a Bottomless Cup of Coffee 
Small or Large

3.00

’’

TOO SMALL? Try Our 20oz.

3.50
wicked big coffee

American, Cheddar, Provolone, 
Feta, Havarti



1.75 (1)
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3.75
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beverages

DUBLIN roasters COFFEE •• DUBLIN roasters C OFFEe

handcrafting organic artisan 
coffee since 2000

coffee
COFFEE	
CAFE AU LAIT	
RED EYE	
FRENCH PRESS	
POUROVER	
BULLET PROOF	
CHAI	
DIRTY CHAI	
DIRTY HIPPIE	

	









3.00
3.75
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
3.75
4.50
4.25

Made with Local HT Krantz Honey

espresso

sodas / juice / water

DUBLINROASTERSCOFFEE.COM

FOR ADVANCED 
COFFEE BEAN ORDERS ONLY,

(NOT DRINKS OR FOOD)
TEXT: 240.674.1740

EMAIL: ROBOCOPROY@AOL.COM
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Milk Options: Whole, Skim, Half & Half, Almond, Soy

small
12oz

large
16oz

HOT
	


2.75
3.75

	 3.50
Made with Local McCutcheons® Apple Cider

cold

2.00
2.00 
4.75

	







Pumpkin, Mocha, Oreo Cookie, Dirty Hippie

		



 2.00

while 
you’re here

Enjoy a Bottomless Cup of Coffee
Small or Large

3.00

’

TOO SMALL? Try Our 20oz.

wicked big coffee
3.50

welcome to 
dublin roasters
We hand-roast every bean for the perfect flavor, 
and we feature organic and fair-trade products, 

as well as special blends & flavored coffees.

Local artists display their talents all over our 
shop. Looking for the perfect gift? Look no more!

Need a place to meet-up? 
On any given day we have book clubs, moms 
groups, stitch and bitch, telecommuters on the 

wi-fi, people interviewing for jobs, real estate deals, 
green home developers planning neighborhoods, 
old friends, new friends; we haven’t had two days 
that are the same since we opened! As always, if 
you need a place to meet, please email or call the 

shop and we will do our best to accommodate 
your private space needs.

We are amazed and grateful for 
ALL of the people that walk through our doors!

wicked big
20oz

3.50 
4.25 
4.75
4.50 
3.50 
4.50 
4.50 
5.25 
5.25

3.25 (3)
4.25
4.50 
4.00 
3.25
4.25
5.25 

2.00 (2)
3.75 
3.75 
3.25 
2.75 
3.75 
4.50

2.50
2.75 

3.25
4.00

2.50 4.50

3.00
3.50
2.00
4.00
5.00 

3.50
4.50
2.50
5.00
6.00
2.50
2.50
5.50

small
16oz

large
20oz




